

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11885/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 12/07/2011 in LPA No.1741/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEVENDRA SHARMA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH
WITH SLP(C) NO. 11886 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 11887 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20033 of 2012
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20036 of 2012
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20038 of 2012
(With appln(s) for stay of the impugned order and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24754 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24742 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24743 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24744 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24745 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24749 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24753 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24748 of 2012
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO.150 of 2014
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
SLP(C) NO.151 of 2014
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
SLP(C) NO.152 of 2014
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
SLP(C) NO.155 of 2014
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO.156 of 2014
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)
SLP(C) NO.157 of 2014
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
SLP(C) NO.158 of 2014
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
SLP(C) NO.159 of 2014
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
SLP(C) NO.160 of 2014

|Court Master | (Narendra Prasad) | |Court Master | | (Renuka Sadana) |