

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Till the next date of hearing, the operation of the
Impugned Judgment shall remain stayed.

Tag with SLP(C) 28306 OF 2014.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER

(SAROJ SAINI)
COURT MASTER